(214) 300m - Chlapci 2012-2013 :: Beh S
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LARLL

St.¢.

Meno

DRANCAK Alexej
TATARKA Marek
VAJDA Adam
GUBA Ivan
LIVNANSKY Tomas
LAKATA Simon

Cokoladova tretra 2023

Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 12:37

Nar.

2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
ZS s MS Cierne

ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
53,69
55,37
57,22

1:01,53
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